Election Date

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/193

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

Closing

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

Type of Election

SCHOOL BRD & SPECIAL STATEWIDE
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTALS:
343,765 TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS
60,162 BALLOTS CAST

41.41% TURNOUT

State Senator 11th District

Write-In Candidate (American Indep.)
11th State Senate Dist.
San Mateo Community College Dist.

San Mateo Union High School Dist.

Belmont Elementary School Dist.

Hillsborough Elem. School Dist

Jefferson School Dist.

Millbrae Elem. School Dist.
Member Governing Board

Portola Valley Elem. School Dist.
Member Governing Board

Purpose

Amount

32,7117

23

56,938
48,354

22,287
17,604
14,599

2,882
2,515
2,455

2,854

2,798
2,752

4,662
4,165
3,954

3,398
3,072
2,401

1,685
1,662
1,386

Resuit

Tom Campbell

John J. Hickey

Helen Hausman
Tulio Bertini

Mary Janney
John O. Gregory
Bill Prewett

Pamela Rinanda
Nancy Levitt
Gary M. Harris

Maureen S.
Bornstein

Daniel J. Furniss
Deane F. Sargent

Marie Brizuela
Jackie Donovan
Hans E. Hansen

Richard Holober
Caroline Shea
Edith P. Mendez

Kathryn A. Reavis
Holly Myers
Pat Steuer

Certified




Election Date

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/193

11/2/93

Closing

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

Type of Election
CITIES & CITY MEASURES

City of Belmont
Member City Council

City of Brisbane
Member City Council

City of Burlingame
Member City Council, City Clerk

City Clerk
Measure B - Council Mtg on Cable TV

City of Half Moon Bay
Member City Council

City of Millbrae
City Council

City Treasurer

City of Pacifica
Measure A - Quarry

City of East Palo Alto
City Council Member
Measure D - Tax
Measure E - Chng Name of City

Write-in-Vote Candidate
EPA City Council

Measure F - low rent housing

Purpose

Amount

2,882
2,515
2,425
2,425

520
511
466
3,751

3,506
2,975

4,685
Yes 2,075 No 4,245
1,710

1,629
1,541

3,282
2,963
3,318

Yes 3,767 No 4,282

916

Yes 970 No 1,081
Yes 694 No 1,355
8

Yes 889 No 1,108

Result Certified

Pamela Rianda
Nancy Levitt
Leslie B. Dean
Gary M. Harris

W. Ciarke Conway,
Steven W. Waldo
L.ee J. Panza
Rosalie M.
O’Mahony

AC Bud Harrison
Mike Spinelli

Judith A. Malfatti
FAILED
Naomi Patridge

Larry Patterson
Jerry Donovan

D. E. Richardson
Daniel F. Quigg
Robert H. Treseler

FAILED

Myrtle Walker
FAILED
FAILED

J.D. Lawrence

FAILED




Election Date

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

11/2/93

Closing

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

10/4/93

Type of Election

City of San Bruno
City Council

Mayor

City Clerk

City Treasurer
City of San Carlos

City Council

Town of Woodside
Town Council Dist. 2,4,6

City of Foster City
City Council

Fire Protection Districts
Point Montara Fire Protection Dist
Member, Board of Directors

Broadmoor Police Prot. Dist
Member, Board of Directors

Sanitary Districts

Bayshore Sanitary Dist.
Member, Board of Directors

Water Districts

Belmont County Water District
Member, Board of Directors

Westborough Water District
Member, Board of Directors

Purpose

1 per Dist.

-

Amount

4,252
3,719
5711
4,366
5,558
4,595
4,399
4,857
1,091

1,123

1,137

1,717
444

597

579
434

176

2,508
2,442
2,399

688
688

224,

Resuit

Chris Pallas

Bill Baker

Ed Simon

Terri Rasmussen
Karen B. Hornung
Sally E. Mitchell
Michael J. King
Don Eaton

Gary McKae
(Dist2),

Robert Susk (Dist
4),

Certified

William Jackson,Jr

( Dist 6)

Mariand W.
Townsend

e

William Giussi

Pierre Palengat
Glynis A. Carreira

Iris Gallagher

James E. Bennett
Eleanore Hahn
Jean M. Titlow

Perry H. Bautista
Ptti J. Shelley




