		·				
Election Date	Closing	Type of Election	Purpose	Amount	Result	Certified
		SCHOOL BRD & SPECIAL STATEWIDE CONSOLIDATED ELECTION				
		SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTALS: 343,765 TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS 60,162 BALLOTS CAST 41.41% TURNOUT				
11/2/93	10/4/93	State Senator 11th District		32,717	Tom Campbell	
		Write-In Candidate (American Indep.) 11th State Senate Dist.	1	23	John J. Hickey	
11/2/93	10/4/93	San Mateo Community College Dist.	2	56,938 48,354	Helen Hausman Tulio Bertini	
11/2/93	10/4/93	San Mateo Union High School Dist.	3	22,287 17,604 14,599	Mary Janney John O. Gregory Bill Prewett	
11/2/93	10/4/93	Belmont Elementary School Dist.	3	2,882 2,515 2,455	Pamela Rinanda Nancy Levitt Gary M. Harris	
11/2/93	10/4/93	Hillsborough Elem. School Dist	3	2,854 2,798	Maureen S. Bornstein Daniel J. Furniss	
				2,752	Deane F. Sargent	
11/2/93	10/4/93	Jefferson School Dist.	3	4,662 4,165 3,954	Marie Brizuela Jackie Donovan Hans E. Hansen	·
11/2/93	10/4/93	Millbrae Elem. School Dist. Member Governing Board	3	3,398 3,072 2,401	Richard Holober Caroline Shea Edith P. Mendez	
11/2/93	10/4/93	Portola Valley Elem. School Dist. Member Governing Board	3	1,685 1,662 1,386	Kathryn A. Reavis Holly Myers Pat Steuer	

Election Date	Closing	Type of Election	Purpose	Amount	Result Certified
		CITIES & CITY MEASURES			
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Belmont Member City Council	3	2,882 2,515 2,425 2,425	Pamela Rianda Nancy Levitt Leslie B. Dean Gary M. Harris
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Brisbane Member City Council	3	520 511 466	W. Clarke Conway, Steven W. Waldo Lee J. Panza
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Burlingame Member City Council, City Clerk	3	3,751 3,506 2,975	Rosalie M. O'Mahony AC Bud Harrison Mike Spinelli
		City Clerk		4,685	Judith A. Malfatti
		Measure B - Council Mtg on Cable TV		Yes 2,075 No 4,245	FAILED
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Half Moon Bay Member City Council	3	1,710 1,629 1,541	Naomi Patridge Larry Patterson Jerry Donovan
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Millbrae City Council	2	3,282 2,963	D. E. Richardson Daniel F. Quigg
11/2/93	10/4/93	City Treasurer	1	3,318	Robert H. Treseler
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Pacifica Measure A - Quarry		Yes 3,767 No 4,282	FAILED
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of East Palo Alto City Council Member Measure D - Tax Measure E - Chng Name of City	1	916 Yes 970 No 1,081 Yes 694 No 1,355	Myrtle Walker FAILED FAILED
11/2/93	10/4/93	Write-in-Vote Candidate EPA City Council		8	J.D. Lawrence
11/2/93	10/4/93	Measure F - low rent housing		Yes 889 No 1,108	FAILED

Election Date	Closing	Type of Election	Purpose	Amount	Result Certified
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of San Bruno City Council	2	4,252 3,719	Chris Pallas Bill Baker
		Mayor City Clerk	1 1	5,711 4,366	Ed Simon Terri Rasmussen
11/2/93	10/4/93	City Treasurer City of San Carlos	3	5,558 4,595 4,399	Karen B. Hornung Sally E. Mitchell Michael J. King
11/2/93	10/4/93	City Council Town of Woodside	3	4,857 1,091	Don Eaton Gary McKae
		Town Council Dist. 2,4,6	1 per Dist.	1,123	(Dist2), Robert Susk (Dist 4),
				1,137	William Jackson,Jr (Dist 6)
11/2/93	10/4/93	City of Foster City City Council	2	1,717 1,441 2246	Marland W. Townsend
11/2/93	10/4/93	Fire Protection Districts Point Montara Fire Protection Dist Member, Board of Directors		597	William Giussi
11/2/93	10/4/93	Broadmoor Police Prot. Dist Member, Board of Directors	2	579 434	Pierre Palengat Glynis A. Carreira
11/2/93	10/4/93	Sanitary Districts			
		Bayshore Sanitary Dist. Member, Board of Directors	2	176	Iris Gallagher
11/2/93	10/4/93	Water Districts		2,508	James E. Bennett
		Belmont County Water District Member, Board of Directors	3	2,442 2,399	Eleanore Hahn Jean M. Titlow
		Westborough Water District Member, Board of Directors	2	688 688	Perry H. Bautista Ptti J. Shelley